Pentair Pool filter set PE 50 mm
glue socket 2bar 3A 230VAC
black type FS-15A6-FF12R
(7017530)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Connection

Voltage

Frequency

Pressure

IP value

Max. temp.

Type

Size

Diameter

Weight

Sand

Ampere

Max flow rate

Pump

Max. pool vol.

black

PE

glue socket

230VAC

50 Hz

2 bar

IP44

35°C

FS-15A6-FF12R

50 mm

375 mm

15 kg

30 kg

3A

6 m*/h

FreeFlo FF12R

30m?
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DIMENSIONS

B 15" inch
A 710 mm
B 870 mm
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Strong and durable thermoplastic tank with 6-way valve and FreeFlo centrifugal pump. The
pump has a large pre-filter for a longer service interval. Complete set mounted on a solid base.
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Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T +44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com
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